1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

TY DEPT. OF _ Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

S, HIGHWAY & e
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 1
DATE: 04/01/2019

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 318037

; P.O. No.: 20182285
PROJECT: Printing and Services Remodel
CONTRACTOR: _J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.

DESCRIPTION:
1. Reference No.:
Requested By: Owner

.
3. Proposed Change: Bid Alternate credit for eliminating construction phasing requirement
4

Reason for Change: Printing & Services was relocated for the duration of construction eliminating the need
for the base bid phased contruction.

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: (528.825.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The oripinal COmtract AMIOMIE WS- .....owevismnommsssnsrsnssnussussisssassesussssissosssfosssiasadsssontessnsassaassssesssns $400,800.26
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders...........ccovviverrerrnineeeneniennneesienieesionesessesessessssnssessssesesseseses 0
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........ccccvverierisnerisenenieninrenensesneneneesesesessesensees $400,800.26
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccccccvvvvrecueennncne $28,825.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.......c.ccovevvevinininencnininincnrccnrieneeens $371,975.26
Tha Complation Date WAl DE GHERBEIE DY .ii... o .iiiammnbimiismmsiioisssstossssssnsnssrssrssssssssiassassasissssassons 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ...........cceccrvencnnne. 05/10/2019
Approvals: Pt

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor _Purchasing Department _____ A/E _____ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318037 - Printing and Services Remodel\11 - Change Orders\318037 Change Order Template.docx




