1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

Public Works Solid Waste Division

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 7
DATE: 04/22/2019

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 318037

P.O. No.: 20182285
PROJECT: Printing and Services Remodel
CONTRACTOR: J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.

DESCRIPTION:
1. Reference No.: JHF 003

2. Requested By: Qwner

3. Proposed Change: _Changes in Drywall Install, Fire Sprinkler number/location, Plumbing changes, HVAC
revisions & Restroom improvements per code requirements

4. Reason for Change: Construction plan alterations due to site conditions and code requirements included in
Construction Bulletin 1 (CB-1)

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $8,035.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract amount was......... RIS TN TR, AR S = $400,800.26
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders............ eI s i Bk s s g g $12,784.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........c.cocceveerernviueenenisiineniineenesnnsneresesesessesesens $388,016.26
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .........cccccecevevrvvcccnneicnnn $8,035.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.........cccccccvviviinininiininincininenicnenns $396,051.26
Theé Completion Dxhs Will DE uBEREESE DY ... ...coemevmecomiamsmis e spausssyssisessioforosssssssaosbsssssasiossssnssssssassssassons 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .........c..ccccccvevunnnee 05/10/2019
Approvals: AT i i

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: ‘ Contractor _____ Purchasing _____ Dep}utrnent L. WAE ... JPWHT ... .

H:\Shared ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318037 - Printing and Services Remodel\11 - Change Orders\318037 Change Order Template.docx

——

EE—



