1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

““DANE C@UNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
T UBLI(E WORKS, HIGHWAY & e blie Works Engincest Division
Jﬁ-AN SIPC CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.#| 9

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 11/12/2019

PROJECT Printing and Services Remodel

ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Madison, W}

PURCHASE ORDER # | 20182285

BID / PROPOSAL # 1 318037

CONTRACTOR J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # JHF 009
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Replace existing 2 1/2 valve
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Existing valve failed
5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $3,513.00

**Document not valld unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

Tha original Contract amount was: $400,800.26
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $5,921,00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $4086,721.26
;I;I:ea?::‘:‘a:tﬁfamount will be Increased by this Change Order in $3,513.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be! $410,234.26
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
g:z ;?;e (;Jrfdig?hs;ar\:ft‘;i (?::mpletlon as of the date of this 5/10/2019
Signature Appryyals'

// Cantractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation

Architect/Englneer (A/E) Controller
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting

RES. # ACT
Final Gopy Distribution: Contraclor Controller __ Depariment AE___. PWHT

¥
HABhareANENQINEERING DIVISION\Ayan Shora\318038 ~ IM Sth Floor Offive Remedel P2\ 1 -~ Changl Qrderd\PW Change Oeder NEW FINALdoox




